04.01.2023
11.01.2023
18.01.2023
25.01.2023

01.02.2023
08.02.2023
15.02.2023
22.02.2023

01.03.2023
08.03.2023
15.03.2023
22.03.2023
29.03.2023

05.04.2023
12.04.2023
19.04.2023
26.04.2023

23560 Lubeck

Sitzung Jahresrickblick + Wahlen
Lebensschule

Hausaufgabe LS vom 11.01.2023
Der Baum

Sitzung mit Rundgesprach

Neue Aufgaben

Lebensschule

Hausaufgabe LS vom 15.02.2023

Sitzung mit Rundgesprach
Reisebericht

Lebensschule

Hausaufgabe LS vom 15.03.2023
Krimistunde

Sitzung mit Rundgesprach
Freies Thema
Bunte Kugeln
Lebensschule

Marina Schonfeldt
Andreas Schmidt
Alle

Mila Herrmann

Marina Schonfeldt
Alle

Andreas Schmidt
Alle

Marina Schonfeldt
Wiebke Knefel
Andreas Schmidt
Alle

Karin SchoR

Marina Schonfeldt
Walter Hahn

Alle

Andreas Schmidt



